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Fall Coaches 
Coed Cheer   Jocelyn Baptiste   jrbaptiste@fcps.edu    
B/G Cross Country   Matt Lewis    mvlewis@fcps.edu   
Field Hockey   Lindsay Arnsmeyer   laarnsmeyer@fcps.edu   
Football     Scott Vossler    sjvossler@fcps.edu   
Dance     Emma Lawson    ellawson@fcps.edu   
Boys Golf     Marvin Sim    msim@fcps.edu   
Girls Golf     Carol Caputo    ckcaputo@fcps.edu   
Volleyball     Meghan Johnson   mrjohnson1@fcps.edu  
 

Winter Coaches 
Gymnastics    Devin Anderson    dlanderson1@fcps.edu   
B/G Indoor Track   Jim Barrineau   jabarraneau@fcps.edu   
Boys Basketball    Ben Gildea    bjgildea@fcps.edu    
Girls Basketball    TJ Dade     tjdade@fcps.edu   
B/G Swim & Dive   Mason Izadpanah   mizadpanah@fcps.edu    
Wrestling     Bryan Hazard    bthazard@fcps.edu   
Rifle      Dave Cunningham  dpcunningha1@fcps.edu  
 

Spring Coaches 
Baseball     Mike Gallagher    mtgallagher@fcps.edu   
B/G Crew     Stefan Koch    sakoch@fcps.edu   
Boys Lacrosse    Matt Curran    rmcurran@fcps.edu   
Girls Lacrosse    Tim Prosser    tsprosser@fcps.edu   
Boys Soccer    Chris Jennings    cjennings@fcps.edu   
Girls Soccer    Joseph Bergin   jbergin@fcps.edu    
Softball     Jim Patterson    japatterson2@fcps.edu   
Boys Tennis    Paul Fisher    paul10s@aol.com    
Girls Tennis    Cassidy Smith    cdsmith@fcps.edu   
B/G Outdoor Track   Jim Barrineau    jabarrineau@fcps.edu  
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